Pistolet/PCC IPSC L1 15/16.04.2023 - Tor 1 - 2023-04-15

Stage Results - Open

Place
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Name

NOWAK, Maciej
BRZOSTOWSKI, Kamil
GOLISZ, Marcin
PAJAK, Mirostaw
STRONIAS, Artur
CHOJNOWSKI, Dawid
SAMSON, Adrian

Stage Results - PCC
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Name

POPIOLEK, Grzegorz
SVIRYD, Katya
LENARCZYK, Piotr
YAKUTIK, Vitaly
KRASOWSKI, Wojciech
KOPANIA, Pawel
KWIATKOWSKI, Lukasz
BIELINSKI, Jarostaw
LUKASZEWSKI, Zdzistaw
KUZNIAK, Wojciech
RYBAK, Barttomie;j
DUDZINSKI, Marcin
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0

Time

17.69
19.81
23.46
35.29
35.26

0.00

0.00

Time

18.80
22.00
19.94
22.79
26.17
27.14
30.22
21.69
28.05
43.87
65.78

0.00

Hit

Factor
6.8400
5.7547
5.0725
3.2587
2.9495
0.0000
0.0000

Hit

Factor
6.2234
5.5000
5.4664
5.3971
4.4708
4.3847
3.8054
2.8585
2.6738
1.6640
1.6570
0.0000

Stage
Pts
125.0000
105.1654
92.6982
59.5523
53.9018
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
125.0000
110.4701
109.7952
108.4034
89.7975
88.0682
76.4338
57.4135
53.7045
33.4224
33.2824
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
84.13 %
74.16 %
47.64 %
43.12 %

0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
88.38 %
87.84 %
86.72 %
71.84 %
70.45 %
61.15 %
45.93 %
42.96 %
26.74 %
26.63 %

0.00 %



Stage Results - Production

Place
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Name

BOJANOWSKI, Piotr
KOTOWICZ, Sebastian
GOIK, Mateusz
WISNIEWSKI, Maciej
CZUBA, Lukasz
BOBROWSKI, Michat
WELYCZKO, Adrian
WALECZKO, Marcin
NOWACKI, Krzysztof
GORSZCZAK, Dawid
BILON, Piotr
KLEKOTKA, Remigiusz
ANTOS, Radostaw
PIETRUSINSKI, Hubert
SZCZECHLA, Maciej
POSLUSZNY, Jacek
GOLEBIAK, Blazej
MASTERNAK, Mateusz
ORLIKOWSKI, Michat
DAWIDUK, Pawet
SOWINSKI, Mateusz
KROL, Tomasz
DUCZEK, Piotr
SAMSON, Piotr

(DQ) HEMKA, Krzysztof
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Min
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Points

121
111
119
113
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104
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0
0

Time

23.69
23.52
26.59
25.62
29.36
22.51
26.33
27.76
28.71
31.56
26.39
34.46
44.40
44.96
40.72
50.36
50.06
42.94
69.34
41.04
55.79
61.07

0.00

0.00

Hit

Factor
5.1076
47194
4.4754
4.4106
4.1894
4.1759
4.1398
3.8905
3.8662
3.7072
3.5620
3.2792
2.6351
2.5133
2.0383
1.8864
1.8777
1.6768
1.6585
1.6082
1.5594
1.4573
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
125.0000
115.4982
109.5263
107.9416
102.5271
102.1979
101.3130
95.2125
94.6192
90.7274
87.1722
80.2514
64.4900
61.5095
49.8839
46.1666
45.9544
41.0355
40.5886
39.3574
38.1639
35.6658
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
92.40 %
87.62 %
86.35 %
82.02 %
81.76 %
81.05 %
76.17 %
75.70 %
72.58 %
69.74 %
64.20 %
51.59 %
49.21 %
3991 %
36.93 %
36.76 %
32.83 %
32.47 %
31.49 %
30.53 %
28.53 %

0.00 %
0.00 %



26 (DQ) KOS, Michat

Stage Results - Production Optics
Name

KUMOREK, Adam
WYSOCKI, Nikodem
PIOTRZKOWSKI, Tomasz
FRANKOW, Maksymilian
HOCZYK, Andrze;j
GOLISZ, Marcin
CHOJNOWSKI, Lukasz
MISKIEWICZ, Grzegorz
URBANSKI, Tomasz

Place
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Stage Results - Standard
Name

BURY , Dawid
CIAS, Mikotaj
PELC, Partyk
TANSKI, Tomasz
KOTRYS, Bartosz
KRET, Michat
WOZNIAK, Rafat
SAUTER, Marcin
WOLINSKI, Emil
STRONIAS, Artur
GOLANSKI, Grzegorz
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Min

Min
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Points

111
117
121
109
115
115
117
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0

Points
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118
121
117
121
107
109
109
117
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121
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Time

21.31
23.92
24.79
22.65
29.07
29.32
36.29
34.40

0.00

Time

23.05
25.81
26.76
27.48
33.13
30.56
32.63
35.31
38.39
42.73
61.57

Hit

Factor
5.2088
4.8913
4.8810
4.8124
3.9560
3.9222
3.2240
2.5872
0.0000

Hit

Factor
4.9892
4.5719
4.5217
4.2576
3.6523
3.5013
3.3405
3.0869
3.0477
2.3403
1.9652

Stage
Pts
125.0000
117.3803
117.1330
115.4859
94.9343
94.1249
77.3694
62.0872
0.0000

Stage
Pts
125.0000
114.5453
113.2876
106.6724
91.5055
87.7230
83.6937
77.3414
76.3574
58.6341
49.2379

Stage %

100.00 %
93.90 %
93.71 %
92.39 %
75.95 %
75.30 %
61.90 %
49.67 %

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
91.64 %
90.63 %
85.34 %
73.20 %
70.18 %
66.95 %
61.87 %
61.09 %
46.91 %
39.39 %
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PAJAK, Mirostaw
HORYZA, Mateusz
WENDE, Zofia
WENDE, Jakub
KOSTRZEWA, Zbigniew
KOZIEL, Maciej
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46.41
61.07
86.68
102.00
0.00
0.00

1.9608
1.9158
1.2460
1.0882
0.0000
0.0000

49.1262
48.0000
31.2168
27.2650
0.0000
0.0000

39.30 %
38.40 %
2497 %
21.81 %
0.00 %
0.00 %



